

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING,PAVING,DRAINAGE AND CULVERT
TRENT ROAD AT RED ROBIN LANE

			SUNLAND BUILDERS, INC.	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			
			SWANSBORO, NC	WILSON, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	12000.00		17050.00		28425.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	4750.00		7500.00		5125.00	
0003	0043000000-N	226 GRADING	Lump Sum	23000.00		57500.00		105125.00	
0004	0318000000-E	300 FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	30 TON	50.00	1500.00	51.00	1530.00	40.00 1200.00	
0005	0320000000-E	300 FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	90 SY	3.00	270.00	4.50	405.00	3.25 292.50	
0006	0335200000-E	305 15" DRAINAGE PIPE	260 LF	52.00	13520.00	75.00	19500.00	25.35 6591.00	
0007	1077000000-E	SP #57 STONE	300 TON	50.00	15000.00	51.00	15300.00	60.45 18135.00	
0008	1121000000-E	520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	240 TON	40.00	9600.00	60.00	14400.00	45.00 10800.00	
0009	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	60.00	1200.00	60.00	1200.00	80.00 1600.00	
0010	1489000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	430 TON	95.00	40850.00	88.15	37904.50	75.00 32250.00	
0011	1498000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	440 TON	78.00	34320.00	89.05	39182.00	71.00 31240.00	
0012	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	360 TON	78.00	28080.00	91.70	33012.00	77.00 27720.00	
0013	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65 TON	480.00	31200.00	370.00	24050.00	360.00 23400.00	
0014	2286000000-N	840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1400.00	1400.00	1650.00	1650.00	2370.00 2370.00	
0015	2364000000-N	840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	400.00	400.00	700.00	700.00	725.00 725.00	
0016	3628000000-E	876 RIP RAP, CLASS I	90 TON	80.00	7200.00	75.00	6750.00	115.00 10350.00	
0017	3656000000-E	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	445 SY	3.00	1335.00	3.00	1335.00	3.25 1446.25	
0018	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	700 LF	3.50	2450.00	2.25	1575.00	3.00 2100.00	
0019	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	75.00	750.00	120.00	1200.00	63.50 635.00	
0020	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	500.00	250.00	1225.00	612.50	600.00 300.00	
0021	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	5.00	250.00	6.25	312.50	2.00 100.00	
0022	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25 TON	500.00	125.00	820.00	205.00	800.00 200.00	
0023	6029000000-E	SP SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	3.50	700.00	2.00	400.00	2.00 400.00	
0024	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	20.00	200.00	34.50	345.00	45.50 455.00	
0025	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	335 SY	2.50	837.50	3.00	1005.00	3.25 1088.75	
0026	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	5.00	125.00	11.00	275.00	3.85 96.25	
0027	6070000000-N	1639 SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00	513.52	513.52	3625.00 3625.00	
0028	6071012000-E	SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	60 LF	20.00	1200.00	9.00	540.00	16.00 960.00	
0029	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	10.00	20.00	20.00	40.00	15.00 30.00	
0030	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	10000.00	10000.00	4000.00	4000.00	2500.00 2500.00	
0031	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	20.00	1000.00	6.25	312.50	4.00 200.00	
0032	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	500.00	100.00	1000.00	200.00	100.00 20.00	
0033	6111000000-E	SP IMPERVIOUS DIKE	30 LF	100.00	3000.00	600.00	1800.00	170.00 5100.00	
0034	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	200.00	1000.00	260.00	1300.00	500.00 2500.00	
0035	6133000000-N	SP GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum		12000.00		10000.00		
0036	8804000000-N	SP GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) -L- STA.16+18.68 INSTALLATION OF NCDOT SUPPLIED CULVERT W/ HEADWALLS	Lump Sum		30000.00		22000.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	290632.50	TOTAL	341804.52	TOTAL	357604.75

FEB 24, 2017 08:53 AM

CRAVEN

TIP NO

2C.025073

2:00 PM 2 / 6 002

FEB 22 2017 DB00278
0.188 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING,PAVING,DRAINAGE AND CULVERT
TRENT ROAD AT RED ROBIN LANE

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 290632.50 SUB-TOTAL 341804.52 SUB-TOTAL 357604.75

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING,PAVING,DRAINAGE AND CULVERT
TRENT ROAD AT RED ROBIN LANE

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC. LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.
GREENVILLE, NC SNOW HILL, NC WAYNESVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Subcontractor	Amount	Subcontractor	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION		Lump Sum		25500.00		17500.00		20000.00
0002	0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING		Lump Sum		3500.00		8000.00		10000.00
0003	0043000000-N 226 GRADING		Lump Sum		35000.00		52000.00		50000.00
0004	0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	30	TON	72.00	2160.00	40.00	1200.00	55.00	1650.00
0005	0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	90	SY	19.50	1755.00	8.00	720.00	10.00	900.00
0006	0335200000-E 305 15" DRAINAGE PIPE	260	LF	42.00	10920.00	40.00	10400.00	80.00	20800.00
0007	1077000000-E SP #57 STONE	300	TON	65.00	19500.00	55.00	16500.00	53.00	15900.00
0008	1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	240	TON	58.00	13920.00	50.00	12000.00	45.00	10800.00
0009	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20	TON	72.00	1440.00	45.50	910.00	55.00	1100.00
0010	1489000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	430	TON	93.40	40162.00	95.00	40850.00	87.45	37603.50
0011	1498000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	440	TON	93.40	41096.00	90.00	39600.00	87.45	38478.00
0012	1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	360	TON	88.71	31935.60	97.00	34920.00	84.00	30240.00
0013	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65	TON	481.80	31317.00	415.00	26975.00	525.00	34125.00
0014	2286000000-N 840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1	EA	1550.00	1550.00	2500.00	2500.00	6000.00	6000.00
0015	2364000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1	EA	985.00	985.00	575.00	575.00	1200.00	1200.00
0016	3628000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS I	90	TON	85.00	7650.00	85.00	7650.00	68.00	6120.00
0017	3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	445	SY	14.50	6452.50	8.00	3560.00	5.00	2225.00
0018	6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	700	LF	12.50	8750.00	4.00	2800.00	4.00	2800.00
0019	6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10	TON	72.00	720.00	47.00	470.00	55.00	550.00
0020	6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5	ACR	9500.00	4750.00	3800.00	1900.00	1500.00	750.00
0021	6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	22.50	1125.00	6.00	300.00	30.00	1500.00
0022	6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25	TON	1500.00	375.00	1200.00	300.00	2000.00	500.00
0023	6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE	200	LF	9.25	1850.00	4.00	800.00	4.00	800.00
0024	6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION	10	CY	185.00	1850.00	25.00	250.00	50.00	500.00
0025	6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	335	SY	9.95	3333.25	8.00	2680.00	10.00	3350.00
0026	6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25	LF	15.50	387.50	25.00	625.00	20.00	500.00
0027	6070000000-N 1639 SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1	EA	2250.00	2250.00	4000.00	4000.00	2500.00	2500.00
0028	6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	60	LF	35.00	2100.00	25.00	1500.00	15.00	900.00
0029	6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2	LB	60.00	120.00	25.00	50.00	35.00	70.00
0030	6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	9500.00	9500.00	4500.00	4500.00	4500.00	4500.00
0031	6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	32.00	1600.00	20.00	1000.00	30.00	1500.00
0032	6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2	TON	1500.00	300.00	1500.00	300.00	1500.00	300.00
0033	6111000000-E SP IMPERVIOUS DIKE	30	LF	250.00	7500.00	225.00	6750.00	100.00	3000.00
0034	6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5	EA	550.00	2750.00	25.00	125.00	150.00	750.00
0035	6133000000-N SP GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING		Lump Sum		15000.00		15000.00		15000.00
0036	8804000000-N SP GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) -L- STA.16+18.68 INSTALLATION OF NCDOT SUPPLIED CULVERT W/ HEADWALLS		Lump Sum		30000.00		50000.00		100000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 369103.85 TOTAL 369210.00 TOTAL 426911.50

FEB 24, 2017 08:53 AM

CRAVEN

TIP NO

2C.025073

2:00 PM 4 / 6 002

FEB 22 2017 DB00278
0.188 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING,PAVING,DRAINAGE AND CULVERT
TRENT ROAD AT RED ROBIN LANE

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 369103.85 SUB-TOTAL 369210.00 SUB-TOTAL 426911.50

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING,PAVING,DRAINAGE AND CULVERT
TRENT ROAD AT RED ROBIN LANE

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.

NEW BERN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		22500.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		11733.90
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		130500.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	30 TON	30.00	900.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	90 SY	3.00	270.00
0006	0335200000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	260 LF	108.00	28080.00
0007	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	300 TON	70.00	21000.00
0008	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	240 TON	50.00	12000.00
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	50.00	1000.00
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	430 TON	79.50	34185.00
0011	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	440 TON	79.50	34980.00
0012	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	360 TON	75.50	27180.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65 TON	458.85	29825.25
0014	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	4000.00	4000.00
0015	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	990.00	990.00
0016	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	90 TON	95.00	8550.00
0017	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	445 SY	6.15	2736.75
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	700 LF	3.50	2450.00
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	62.00	620.00
0020	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	600.00	300.00
0021	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	2.00	100.00
0022	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25 TON	800.00	200.00
0023	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	2.00	400.00
0024	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	60.00	600.00
0025	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	335 SY	3.25	1088.75
0026	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	3.85	96.25
0027	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1 EA	950.00	950.00
0028	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	60 LF	16.00	960.00
0029	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	15.00	30.00
0030	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2500.00	2500.00
0031	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	4.00	200.00
0032	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	100.00	20.00
0033	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	30 LF	350.00	10500.00
0034	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	500.00	2500.00
0035	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum		26300.00
0036	8804000000-N	SP	GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) -L- STA.16+18.68 INSTALLATION OF NCDOT SUPPLIED CULVERT W/ HEADWALLS	Lump Sum		20500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 440745.90

FEB 24, 2017 08:53 AM

CRAVEN

TIP NO

2C.025073

2:00 PM 6 / 6 002

FEB 22 2017 DB00278
0.188 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING,PAVING,DRAINAGE AND CULVERT
TRENT ROAD AT RED ROBIN LANE

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 440745.90

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SUNLAND BUILDERS, INC.	1	290632.50
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	341804.52
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	3	357604.75
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	4	369103.85
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	5	369210.00
THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.	6	426911.50
TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.	7	440745.90